The following companies offer Group Dental Insurance policies for sale in
Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates
may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist

you in finding coverage.

GROUP DENTAL

Ace American Insurance Company

Aetna Life Insurance Company

Ameritas Life Insurance Company

AXIS Insurance Company

BCS Insurance Company

Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company
Companion Life Insurance Company
Continental American Insurance

Delaware American Life Insurance Company
Delta Dental Insurance Company

Delta Dental of Delaware, Inc.

Detengra Insurance Company

Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company
Highmark BCBSD Inc.

Madison National Life Insurance Company
National Casualty Company

Nationwide Life Insurance Company
Pan-American Life Insurance Company
Physicians Mutual Insurance Company
Principal Life Insurance

Renaissance Life & Health Ins. Co of America
Shelter Point Insurance Company

Standard Insurance Company

Starmount Life Insurance Company

Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada
The Lincoln National Life Insurance Company
Transamerica Life Insurance Company
Trustmark Life Insurance Company

United Concordia Insurance Company
United Healthcare Insurance Company

DE 12/2019

800-352-4462
877-238-6200
800-745-1112
888-870-2947
800-621-9215

800-244-6224
800-753-0404
800-433-3036
302-594-2000
800-521-2651
800-932-0783
877-280-4204
800-648-8624
888-601-2242
800-356-9601
877-669-6877
877-669-6877
877-939-4550
800-228-9100
800-986-3343

888-358-9484

800-365-4999
888-937-4783
888-729-5433
800-786-5433
800-423-2765

800-625-4212
800-666-6977

800-332-0366
Not provided



