The following companies offer <u>Group Dental Insurance</u> policies for sale in Delaware. We urge you to obtain quotes from several companies, as premium rates may vary. You may want to contact a local insurance producer or agency to assist you in finding coverage.

## **GROUP DENTAL**

GROOT DENTAL	
Ace American Insurance Company	800-352-4462
Aetna Life Insurance Company	877-238-6200
Ameritas Life Insurance Company	800-745-1112
AXIS Insurance Company	888-870-2947
BCS Insurance Company	800-621-9215
Cigna Health and Life Insurance Company	800-244-6224
Companion Life Insurance Company	800-753-0404
Continental American Insurance	800-433-3036
Delaware American Life Insurance Company	302-594-2000
Delta Dental Insurance Company	800-521-2651
Delta Dental of Delaware, Inc.	800-932-0783
Detengra Insurance Company	877-280-4204
Fidelity Security Life Insurance Company	800-648-8624
Highmark BCBSD Inc.	888-601-2242
Madison National Life Insurance Company	800-356-9601
National Casualty Company	877-669-6877
Nationwide Life Insurance Company	877-669-6877
Pan-American Life Insurance Company	877-939-4550
Physicians Mutual Insurance Company	800-228-9100
Principal Life Insurance	800-986-3343
Renaissance Life & Health Ins. Co of America	888-358-9484
Shelter Point Insurance Company	800-365-4999
Standard Insurance Company	888-937-4783
Starmount Life Insurance Company	888-729-5433
Sun Life Assurance Company of Canada	800-786-5433
The Lincoln National Life Insurance Company	800-423-2765
Transamerica Life Insurance Company	800-625-4212
Trustmark Life Insurance Company	800-666-6977
United Concordia Insurance Company	800-332-0366
United Healthcare Insurance Company	Not provided